

Harvey Weiner Appointed Access For Justice Fellow

Senior Counsel

Harvey Weiner

Related Practices

Business Litigation Insurance Coverage and Bad Faith Litigation

Professional Liability Litigation

By Peabody & Arnold on October 9, 2018

Harvey Weiner was appointed as an Access for Justice Fellow for the academic year 2018-2019. The Access for Justice Fellowship is a program of the Massachusetts Access for Justice Commission and the Lawyers Clearinghouse, whereby a senior lawyer devotes ten to twenty hours a week on a specific *probono* project for a legal services organization.

Harvey will work with the Massachusetts Bar Foundation to enhance its relationship with the sixty legal service providers to which it awards grants and to increase the viability and number of Fellows of the Foundation by publicity and by meeting with other bar associations, MBA sections and potential Fellows.

Harvey is the third Peabody & Arnold LLP attorney who is an Access for Justice Fellow. He was preceded by Allan Taylor and Jason Cotton.